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Competency : Ability to compute

WORK SHEET NO. 3

1. Break the number and find the sum.

1) 72 +12=

2) 62 + 38 =

3) 46 +21 =

Teacher’s Signature

70

70

10

80

10

84

16

Date
Month

Parent’s signature

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com






